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Ligubike 26/06/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Piloti

6 Turno Prove Libere

Practice (7 Laps)

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

6/26/2016 17:40

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
1 1:12.093 30.624 17.760 23.709
(18) Mattia GALMARINI 2 1:11.942 -0.151 30.882 17.488 23.572
1 1:09.196 29.405 16.923 22.868 3 1:11.413 -0.529 30.327 17.508 23.578
2 1:08.871 -0.325 29.289 16.710 22.872 4 1:11.329 -0.084 30.123 17.644 23.562
3 1:09.073 +0.202 29.112 16.965 22.996 5 1:11.007 -0.322 30.108 17.360 23.539
4 1:08.741 -0.332 28.897 16.957 22.887 6 1:11.181 +0.174 30.175 17.368 23.638
5 1:09.517 +0.776 29.465 16.944 23.108 7 1:10.901 -0.280 30.005 17.383 23.513
6 1:09.393 -0.124 29.397 16.803 23.193
7 1:09.312 -0.081 29.382 16.784 23.146 (10) Paolo ODDI
1 1:12.496 31.040 17.687 23.769
(132) Alberto TORCHIO 2 1:12.251 -0.245 30.367 18.155 23.729
1 1:10.353 30.005 17.161 23.187 3 1:11.491 -0.760 30.366 17.370 23.755
2 1:10.384 +0.031 29.721 17.548 23.115 4 1:11.798 +0.307 30.692 17.325 23.781
3 1:10.296 -0.088 29.839 17381 23.076 5 1:12.105 +0.307 30.815 17.536 23.754
4 1:10.729 +0.433 30.207 17.447 23.075 6 1:11.022 -1.083 30.074 17.385 23.563
5 1:10.536 -0.193 30.069 17.360 23.107 7 1:13.010 +1.988 30.356 19.016 23.638
6 1:10.508 -0.028 30.043 17.279 23.186
7 1:10.678 +0.170 30.037 17.463 23.178 (20) Luca GASTALDO
1 1:11.795 30.466 17.609 23.720
(38) Giancarlo PAVESE 2 1:11.862 +0.067 30.593 17.443 23.826
1 1:11.736 30.483 17481 23.772 3 1:11.651 -0.211 30.869 17.251 23.531
2 1:10.936 -0.800 30.007 17.211 23.718 4 1:11.402 -0.249 30.427 17.333 23.642
3 1:11.021 +0.085 30.045 17.439 23.537 5 1:11.079 -0.323 29.875 17.353 23.851
4 1:10.773 -0.248 29.753 17.220 23.800 6 1:11.418 +0.339 30.363 17.460 23.595
5 1:11.086 +0.313 30.301 17.237 23.548 7 1:11.326 -0.092 30.178 17.532 23.616
6 1:10.848 -0.238 30.069 17.249 23.530
7 1:10.536 -0.312 29.815 17.246 23.475 (21) Davide MORTALI
1 1:12.518 31.125 17.711 23.682
(31) Alessio GAZZOLO 2 1:12.472 -0.046 31.135 17.713 23.624
1 1:12.221 30.551 17.885 23.785 3 1:11.847 -0.625 30.713 17.552 23.582
2 1:11.077 -1.144 30.249 17.187 23.641 4 1:11.726 -0.121 30.550 17.461 23.715
3 1:11.289 +0.212 30.257 17331 23.701 5 1:11.872 +0.146 30.782 17.519 23.571
4 1:11.347 +0.058 30.049 17.479 23.819 6 1:11.850 -0.022 30.690 17.544 23.616
5 1:11.701 +0.354 30.773 17.373 23.555 7 1:11.830 -0.020 30.686 17.631 23.513
6 1:10.982 -0.719 30.250 17.288 23.444
7 1:10.678 -0.304 29.870 17.276 23.532 (711) Giovanni RIU
1 1:13.694 31.479 17.943 24.272
(60) Enrico NOCIVELLI 2 1:13.545 -0.149 31.493 17.885 24.167
1 1:13.148 31.307 17.693 24.148 3 1:12.564 -0.981 30.544 17.477 24.543
2 1:11.608 -1.540 30.524 17.534 23.550 4 1:11.760 -0.804 30.468 17.357 23.935
3 1:11.096 -0.512 30.353 17413 23.330 5 1:12.628 +0.868 30911 17.663 24.054
4 1:10.966 -0.130 30.289 17.240 23.437 6 1:12.437 -0.191 30.954 17.619 23.864
5 1:10.912 -0.054 30.315 17.239 23.358 7 1:12.995 +0.558 31.031 17.728 24.236
6 1:10.730 -0.182 30.304 17.188 23.238
7 1:10.888 +0.158 30.377 17.132 23.379 (15) Antonio PACE
1 1:14.684 31.971 17923 24.790
(28) Akil HUSSAIN 2 1:12.985 -1.699 31.065 17.984 23.936
| Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits
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Ligubike 26/06/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Piloti Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km
6 Turno Prove Libere 6/26/2016 17:40

Practice (7 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
3 1:12.405 -0.580 30.294 17.776 24.335 5 1:14.253 +0.347 31.414 18.501 24.338
4 1:13.459 +1.054 30.931 18.219 24.309 6 1:13.886 -0.367 31.627 18.022 24.237
5 1:13.502 +0.043 31.472 17921 24.109 7 1:14.828 +0.942 31.518 18.666 24.644
6 1:12.185 -1.317 30.654 17.721 23.810
7 1:11.861 -0.324 30.612 17.588 23.661 (69) Maurizio FIORENTINI
1 1:13.877 31.565 18.120 24.192
(134) Emanuele IVAGNES 2 1:13.848 -0.029 31.723 17.941 24.184
1 1:13.813 31.742 18.075 23.996 3 1:14.382 +0.534 31.976 18.054 24.352
2 1:13.338 -0.475 31.338 17.745 24.255 4 1:14.041 -0.341 31.552 18.222 24.267
3 1:12.662 -0.676 30.796 17.752 24.114 5 1:13.563 -0.478 31.424 18.047 24.092
4 1:12.578 -0.084 30.664 17.753 24.161 6 1:13.915 +0.352 31.731 18.002 24.182
5 1:12.980 +0.402 31.098 17.919 23.963 7 1:13.877 -0.038 31.534 17.897 24.446
6 1:12.311 -0.669 30.636 17.747 23.928
7 1:12.302 -0.009 30.697 17.662 23.943 (48) Daniele LAURIA
1 1:15.131 31.829 18.749 24.553
(168) Gianfranco SCALIA 2 1:14.310 -0.821 31.902 18.313 24.095
1 1:13.919 31.708 18.004 24.207 3 1:14.090 -0.220 31.531 18.118 24.441
2 1:13.874 -0.045 31.641 17.997 24.236 4 1:13.987 -0.103 31.354 18.205 24.428
3 1:13.543 -0.331 31.497 18.042 24.004 5 1:13.637 -0.350 31.011 18.267 24.359
4 1:13.019 -0.524 30.897 18.059 24.063 6 1:13.765 +0.128 31.108 18.231 24.426
5 1:16.409 +3.390 34.300 18.093 24.016 7 1:14.826 +1.061 31.178 19.121 24.527
6 1:13.640 -2.769 31.316 18.113 24.211
7 1:13.453 -0.187 31.298 17.859 24.296 (46) Roberto DENTI
1 1:15.221 31.936 18.391 24.894
(64) Mathia BEATRIZZOTTIL 2 1:14.550 -0.671 31.102 18.460 24.988
1 1:15.522 32.665 18.638 24.219 3 1:14.688 +0.138 31.769 18.401 24.518
2 1:14.268 -1.254 31.533 18.010 24.725 4 1:14.240 -0.448 30.792 18.340 25.108
3 1:13.060 -1.208 31.203 17.802 24.055 5 1:14.103 -0.137 30.765 18.864 24.474
4 1:13.598 +0.538 31.407 17.991 24.200 6 1:13.723 -0.380 30.885 18.368 24.470
5 1:13.527 -0.071 31.468 17935 24.124 7 1:14.027 +0.304 31.052 18.456 24.519
6 1:13.524 -0.003 31.423 18.063 24.038
7 1:13.267 -0.257 31.195 17.857 24.215 (275) Fabio STARNONE
1 1:14.541 31.832 18.315 24.394
(26) Manuel MOZZACHIODI 2 1:13.769 -0.772 31.472 18.182 24.115
1 1:15.022 32.011 18.271 24.740 3 1:15.734 +1.965 31.588 19.076 25.070
2 1:13.447 -1.575 31.201 17.983 24.263 4 1:14.866 -0.868 31.922 18.206 24.738
3 1:13.771 +0.324 31.300 18.089 24.382 5 1:14.117 -0.749 31.316 18.243 24.558
4 1:13.413 -0.358 31.184 17.704 24.525 6 1:14.711 +0.594 31.727 18.406 24.578
5 1:13.884 +0.471 31.373 18.103 24.408 7 1:16.310 +1.599 32.134 19.292 24.884
6 1:13.976 +0.092 31.352 18.028 24.596
7 1:13.904 -0.072 31.210 18.151 24.543 (126) Sebastian SASSI
1 1:16.196 32431 18.790 24.975
(72) Alberto MOSERITI 2 1:15.310 -0.886 32.053 18.308 24.949
1 1:16.196 32.653 18.999 24.544 3 1:15.122 -0.188 31.667 18.505 24.950
2 1:13.471 -2.725 31.369 18.194 23.908 4 1:15.499 +0.377 31.991 18.333 25.175
3 1:14.804 +1.333 31.909 18.169 24.726 5 1:15.632 +0.133 31.762 18.718 25.152
4 1:13.906 -0.898 31.386 18.206 24.314 6 1:16.411 +0.779 32.534 18.870 25.007
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits
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Ligubike 26/06/2016
Ligurbike - Gruppo Piloti Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

6 Turno Prove Libere 6/26/2016 17:40
Practice (7 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
7 1:14.143 -2.268 31.449 18.155 24.539

(137) Andrea LATUSI

1 1:16.252 32.380 18.792 25.080

2 1:15.298 -0.954 31.558 18.696 25.044

3 1:15.149 -0.149 31.602 18.607 24.940

4 1:15.426 +0.277 31.730 18.364 25.332

5 1:15.868 +0.442 31.820 18.681 25.367
p6 1:34.155 +18.287 32.227 20.162

(35) Federico GIOVANACCI

1 1:16.614 32.754 18.725 25.135
2 1:15.871 -0.743 32.003 18.652 25.216
3 1:15.294 -0.577 31.627 18.594 25.073
4 1:16.294 +1.000 32.286 18.766 25.242
5 1:15.925 -0.369 31.808 18.794 25.323
6 1:18.613 +2.688 32.842 19.384 26.387
7 1:18.401 -0.212 33.229 19.270 25.902

(128) Alessandro PUCCI

1 1:15.564 32.167 18.674 24.723
2 1:20.831 +5.267 37.249 18.713 24.869
3 1:17.894 -2.937 34.412 18.419 25.063
4 1:15.717 -2.177 31.825 18.699 25.193
5 1:15.619 -0.098 31.854 18.400 25.365
6 1:15.848 +0.229 31.629 18.982 25.237
7 1:15.350 -0.498 31.552 18.152 25.646

(61) Stefano CANUTI

1 1:16.160 32.380 18.756 25.024
p2 1:38.724 +22.564 40.510 19.301
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits
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